
 No Window 

CC
C

Baghi Shirkat
       855

Panjwayi
42,998 Ind

Maiwand
6,428 Ind

Zehray Dhast
37,954 Ind.

Mukhtar
23,506 Ind.
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4,438 Ind.
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953 Ind.
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3.3 - Afghanistan - IDPs Population Estimate (Individuals) by Camps & Settlements - May 2008 Branch Office Kabul
Geographic Information and Mapping Unit

Operational Information Section
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Total Individuals (Ind.) in Camps & SettlementsTotal Individuals (Ind.) in Camps & SettlementsTotal Individuals (Ind.) in Camps & SettlementsTotal Individuals (Ind.) in Camps & SettlementsTotal Individuals (Ind.) in Camps & SettlementsTotal Individuals (Ind.) in Camps & SettlementsTotal Individuals (Ind.) in Camps & SettlementsTotal Individuals (Ind.) in Camps & SettlementsTotal Individuals (Ind.) in Camps & Settlements
Camps: 111,741Camps: 111,741Camps: 111,741Camps: 111,741Camps: 111,741Camps: 111,741Camps: 111,741Camps: 111,741Camps: 111,741
Settlements: 8,298Settlements: 8,298Settlements: 8,298Settlements: 8,298Settlements: 8,298Settlements: 8,298Settlements: 8,298Settlements: 8,298Settlements: 8,298
Total: 120,039Total: 120,039Total: 120,039Total: 120,039Total: 120,039Total: 120,039Total: 120,039Total: 120,039Total: 120,039




